N.4399 - Ievikn) Emixeipnuarikétnta
LoleTe XN il [ AIAMN MEPIGEPEIAY KPHTHZ

KUkAog YmroBoAwv i

EmdoéTtnon
KéoTtoug
Anpioupyoupevng
Atracyx6Anong

Z. Zivolo
Evioxuéupevou

ZYNOAO B -
®OPOAOTIKH
AMAAAATH

(La+1.B)

Emdétnon
XpnpatodoTiKig
MicOwong
(TTood)

®opoloyikn
atraAAayn

oupBaTIKAG
emévduong

®opoloyikn
atraAAayn

XPNMATOSOTIKAG
MiocBwong

ZYNOAO A -
ABpoIoTIKO
MNooo

ZYNOAO B -
ABpoioTiko
Moocod

Emixopriynon
ZupBaTikig
Emévduong

Kardaragn
ZuvoAikou Babuou

Emmwvupia
Emixeipnong

ZuvoAikn

Ba@uoAoyia ZYNOAO A

KéoTtoug
Emévduong

Kwdikog

14

15

15

PakéAou

M10/7/00002/

M10/7/00013/"

M10/7/00007/T

M10/7/00022/

M10/7/00008/T"

M10/7/00026/T

M10/7/00034/T"

M10/7/00038/T"

M10/7/00009/T

M10/7/00010/"

M10/7/00025/

M10/7/00033/

M10/7/00041/T"

M10/7/00029/

M10/7/00003/

M10/7/00019/T

MONASTERY ESTATE
CHANIA - KTHMA
MONAZTHPI XANIA
=ENOAOXEIAKH
ANQNYMH ETAIPEIA
ANATNQZTAKHX
ANQNYMH ETAIPEIA
TOYPIZTIKON
EMIXEIPHZEQN
MAPINAKHZ
ANQNYMH
=ENOAOXEIAKH-
EMIMOPIKH KAl
TOYPIZTIKH
ETAIPEIA

EIKONEX PEOYMNOY
ANQNYMH
=ENOAOXEIAKH &
TOYPIZTIKH
ETAIPEIA
MONASTERY ESTATE
- KTHMA MONAXTHPI
=ENOAOXEIAKEZ
EMIXEIPHZEIX
MONOIMPOZQIMH
ETAIPIA
MEPIOPIZMENHZ
EYOYNHX
MYZIPAAKHZ I. -
BEPNAAQOY M. & ZIA
AEBZ=TE.
KAMETANAKHZ AHM.
& 2IA O.E.
=ENOAOXEIAKEX
TOYPIZTIKEZ KAl
EMMOPIKEX
EMIXEIPHZEIX
NIKOAAOZ
ZAXAPOTIOYAOZ A.E.
YMNO ZYZTAZH EVER
BLUE AE
NATOYAAKH AKTH
=ENOAOXEIAKEZ KAl
TOYPIZTIKEZ
EMNIXEIPHZEIZ AE
MANTQONANAKHZ
ILK.E.

KANATZIAAKHZ
MAPKOZ

[ewpyiog
Toaudvdoupag
A=.TEE.

KANTIA TPEINT
MONOIMPOZQIMH EMNE
ANQNYMH ETAIPEIA
=ENOAOXEIAKQN KA
TOYPIZTIKON
EMIXEIPHZEQN A®OI
T>OYPAAKH
OEODINOZ
XANKIAAAKHZ
ANQNYMH ETAIPIA

997166188

094113485

099466741

800758425

998433846

099705990

999273426

094172370

000000000

094197387

999995320

037463272

094235520

095620339

094262466

094194809

17

16

13

13

12

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

248.854,58 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

370.993,21 €
0,00 €

286.092,08 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

(TToo6)

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

248.854,58 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

370.993,21 €
0,00 €

286.092,08 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

248.854,58 €

248.854,58 €

248.854,58 €

248.854,58 €

248.854,58 €

619.847,79 €
619.847,79 €

905.939,87 €

905.939,87 €

905.939,87 €

905.939,87 €

905.939,87 €

839.111,97 €

624.326,85 €

800.000,54 €

2.955.983,15 €

790.014,55 €

837.476,11 €

1.584.457,78 €

1.023.109,70 €

1.972.930,75 €

1.177.756,22 €
2.755.642,33 €

908.228,82 €

1.003.231,50 €

473.141,64 €

1.765.526,94 €

1.699.824,97 €

378.706,26 €

280.947,08 €

360.000,24 €

1.330.192,42 €

0,00 €

376.864,25 €

713.006,00 €

460.399,36 €

887.818,84 €

0,00 €
1.240.039,05 €

0,00 €

451.454,17 €

212.913,74 €

794.487,12 €

594.938,74 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

378.706,26 €

280.947,08 €

360.000,24 €

1.330.192,42 €

0,00 €

376.864,25 €

713.006,00 €

460.399,36 €

887.818,84 €

0,00 €
1.240.039,05 €

0,00 €

451.454,17 €

212.913,74 €

794.487,12 €

594.938,74 €

378.706,26 €

659.653,34 €

1.019.653,58 €

2.349.846,00 €

2.349.846,00 €

2.726.710,25 €

3.439.716,25 €

3.900.115,61 €

4.787.934,45 €

4.787.934,45 €
6.027.973,50 €

6.027.973,50 €

6.479.427,67 €

6.692.341,41 €

7.486.828,53 €

8.081.767,27 €



15

15

15

20

20

20

20

20

20
Ap1Bu6g

M10/7/00035/"

110/7/00037/T

M10/7/00039/T

M10/7/00012/”

M10/7/00016/T"

110/7/00018/T

110/7/00020/T

M10/7/00036/T

110/7/00040/T
25

OQOMAAAKHX AE

M. XOMMITHX
=ZENOAOXEIAKEZ KAl
TOYPIZTIKEZ
ENIXEIPHZEIZ A.E.
A®OI K. XTOYPAKH
O.E.

MEPNIENTAKHZ A
AEBE

PEOYMNO MAPE
ANQNYMH ETAIPEIA
=ZENOAOXEIAKQN KAl
TOYPIZTIKQON
EMNIXEIPHZEQN
METPA ANONYMH
=ENOAOXEIAKH
TOYPIZTIKH
ETAIPEIA

FEQPTIOX
STAYPOYAAKHX
ANONYMH
=ENOAOXEIAKH
TOYPIZTIKH KAl
EMIMOPIKH ETAIPEIA
MARMIL ANONYMH
BIOMHXANIKH
EMIMOPIKH ETAIPEIA
MAPMAPQN
TPY®ON ANONYMH
EMMOPIKH
BIOTEXNIKH
KTHMATIKH ETAIPEIA

998454400

094090314

999444766

099985215

094138074

094137932

094213921

094259610

999676701

183.885,66 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

89.306,66 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

432.733,50 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

183.885,66 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

89.306,66 €

0,00 €

432.733,50 €

0,00 €

1.089.825,53 €

1.089.825,53 €

1.089.825,53 €

1.089.825,53 €

1.089.825,53 €

1.179.132,19 €

1.179.132,19 €

1.611.865,69 €

1.611.865,69 €

583.764,00 €

804.485,97 €

350.830,00 €

1.045.350,00 €

1.474.445,78 €

283.513,20 €

2.498.605,94 €

1.749.045,00 €

699.400,35 €

0,00 €

362.018,68 €

157.873,50 €

365.872,50 €

663.500,60 €

0,00 €

1.124.372,67 €

354.336,75 €

244.790,12 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

362.018,68 €

157.873,50 €

365.872,50 €

663.500,60 €

0,00 €

1.124.372,67 €

354.336,75 €

244.790,12 €

8.081.767,27 €

8.443.785,95 €

8.601.659,45 €

8.967.531,95 €

9.631.032,55 €

9.631.032,55 €

10.755.405,22 €

11.109.741,97 €

11.354.532,09 €



